PRECISE BIOMETRICS AB

PRECISE BIOMETRICS AB
ISIN: SE0018013849  WKN:

Overview

2024/05/17 17:29:56

Price
1.78 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.56% (0.01)

SE0018013849
PREC

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Technology

Stock

12 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

1.786 SEK (30)
1.826 SEK (9,867)
1.772 SEK
1.828 SEK
1.62 SEK

1.77 SEK
1.720027 SEK
447,680
769,690.72
241

30

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/17 B Equity Weekly &
2024/05/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0018013849&ID_NOTATION=15706895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d6a02940f44955d120415c7ca7b011b3f9caadca09928f1444adfebdb5902ff&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b59f662b231eb8086&time=1716117024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da3f3d6e64a7f46600dee896d79e9eccda9bb0b57ed2422de36a956937bbd651&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb25200d7923041c3&time=1716117024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=819b55135279484ce0966b47c06d11238b3a3df06e69487a14ef0fef2c6b2d2d&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6565b26735ca71191&time=1716117024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3103789951d9f40620e8c4e70d05bc041f346d59399b5d4a8244f47325bc466&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df2e519cdcb819b62&time=1716117024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa50cd01dd7c55b86377b4b390935d2f42af2c79a970d4f3fff04022ce2f052e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=77b908632dd7fe1c7&time=1716117024&tool=RSC

PRECISE BIOMETRICS AB

Details

2024/05/17 17:29:56

Price
1.78 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.56% (0.01)

ISIN SE0018013849
Symbol PREC
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 12 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.786 SEK (30)
Ask (Ask size) 1.826 SEK (9,867)
Open 1.772 SEK
High 1.828 SEK
Low 1.62 SEK
Close (prev. day) 1.77 SEK
VWAP 1.720027 SEK
Volume (pcs) 447,680
Trading volume 769,690.72
Number of trades 241
Last size 30
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +93.48% +0.23% -82.44%
Perf (abs.) +0.86 +0.00 -8.36
Beta -0.23 -0.46 0.50
Volatility 112.14 87.06 76.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PRECISE BIOMETRICS AB

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2019/07/ 22:01 0.1154 EUR
10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:03 0.1418 EUR
17

Nasdaqg Stockholm ~ 2024/05/ 17:29 1.78 SEK
17

London Stock 2022/06/ 12:48 7.5175 SEK

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:03 0.1368 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.77
0.03

0.00

1.69 SEK (876,586)
1.68 SEK (928,138)
1.27 SEK (770,898)
1.21 SEK (455,641)

2.75 SEK (2024/04/09)

0.80 SEK (2024/01/30)

2.75 SEK (2024/04/09)

0.80 SEK (2024/01/30)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15706895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86568711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15715122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382717429

PRECISE BIOMETRICS AB

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17
2023/12/ 02:10 0.5757 USD 0.00
05

2024/05/ 21:43 0.1542 EUR 0.00
17

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382732564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382732564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382717430

PRECISE BIOMETRICS AB

Company profile

Company Logo

PRECISE

IOMETRICS

Contact Details
PRECISE BIOMETRICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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